
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Check 07/01/2020 16288 Morton Community Bank 5% of 2020 Gen Assessment TXF to Eme... 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 1015A · MCB - Emer... (13,228.55) (13,228.55)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (59.48) (13,288.03)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (71.91) (13,359.94)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (40.85) (13,400.79)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/06/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (44.38) (13,445.17)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/08/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (17.69) (13,462.86)
Check 07/08/2020 16289 MAJERNIK, AMIE Refund overpayment 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 1200 · Assessment R... (81.50) (13,544.36)
Check 07/08/2020 16290 LONG, ANTHONY, ANITA & WILLI... 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 1200 · Assessment R... (4.84) (13,549.20)
Check 07/08/2020 16291 WELSH, LEEANN Lodge cancellation 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 4003 · Lodge Rent (175.00) (13,724.20)
Check 07/08/2020 16292 MULVANEY, RYAN D Return deposit 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 4003 · Lodge Rent (50.00) (13,774.20)
Check 07/08/2020 16293 OGG, JAMES & SHARON Refund rental fee 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 4003 · Lodge Rent (125.00) (13,899.20)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/08/2020 16294 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (38.17) (13,937.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/09/2020 16295 Bernard Krumholz, Inc. 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (90.00) (14,027.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/09/2020 16296 Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (75.69) (14,103.06)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/09/2020 16297 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (102.29) (14,205.35)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (33.51) (14,238.86)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (16.57) (14,255.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (63.95) (14,319.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (31.17) (14,350.55)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 16298 Capital One Commercial 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (352.04) (14,702.59)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 16299 Conner Huff Reimb for lifeguard swim trunks 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (28.68) (14,731.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2020 16300 Mathis Kelley 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (100.00) (14,831.27)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2020 16301 AmGuard Insurance Company 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (836.40) (15,667.67)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2020 16302 Cardmember Services 4798510042213690 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (552.80) (16,220.47)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16303 Barb Waldorf Reimb for Canopy for pool 1000 · First Security Checking ... 2006 · Accounts Pay... (39.97) (16,260.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16304 Olivia Kneip Reimb for touchless thermometer 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (90.90) (16,351.34)
Check 07/15/2020 715... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 6/29 to 7/12/20 Pay date 7/17/20 1000 · First Security Checking ... X -SPLIT- (4,813.22) (21,164.56)
Check 07/15/2020 16305 MULVANEY, RYAN D 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 4003 · Lodge Rent (125.00) (21,289.56)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16306 Central Pool Supply 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (247.22) (21,536.78)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16307 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (69.94) (21,606.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16308 Gebhart's Sewer & Drain Cleaning 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (175.00) (21,781.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16309 Markley's Pest Control 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (39.00) (21,820.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16310 Olivia Kneip 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (3.82) (21,824.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2020 16311 Rodney Stickrod 1000 · First Security Checking ... 2006 · Accounts Pay... (66.06) (21,890.60)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/16/2020 16312 Austin Engineering Co, Inc. 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (1,213.00) (23,103.60)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackinaw 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (453.78) (23,557.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 16313 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (370.08) (23,927.46)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 16314 Brian Waldon Construction 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (4,250.00) (28,177.46)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 16315 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (95.85) (28,273.31)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 16316 Olivia Kneip 1000 · First Security Checking ... 2006 · Accounts Pay... (28.06) (28,301.37)
Check 07/28/2020 731... Sharp Payroll, Inc. 7/13 to 7/26/20 pay period 7/31 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking ... X -SPLIT- (5,640.93) (33,942.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/28/2020 16317 Robert Thaller 1000 · First Security Checking ... 2006 · Accounts Pay... (425.00) (34,367.30)
Check 07/29/2020 16318 MITCHELL, DANNY & KIM Lodge rental cancellation 1000 · First Security Checking ... 4003 · Lodge Rent (125.00) (34,492.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/29/2020 16319 Secretary of State 1000 · First Security Checking ... 2006 · Accounts Pay... (151.00) (34,643.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 07/31/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking ... X 2006 · Accounts Pay... (63.82) (34,707.12)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (34,707.12) (34,707.12)

Total General Funds (34,707.12) (34,707.12)

TOTAL (34,707.12) (34,707.12)
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